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Final Results
VSC 2025 #7 Borås

2025-08-10



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 21:03

VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 549.4949 162. Peter Kastell -Open - U SWE kastell

2 80.25 440.9953 39. Nicklas Olausson +Open S GM SWE nickeviking

3 78.08 429.0286 225. Daniel Svärd +Open - U SWE sword

4 77.58 426.3023 120. Hans Gustafsson +Open S U SWE super

5 71.55 393.1654 153. Joakim Svahn -Open - U SWE

6 57.87 317.9980 118. Kihong Um -Open S U SWE

7 50.15 275.5706 128. Alexander Wagman -Open - U SWE wagner
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 490.2576 146. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

2 97.52 478.1034 175. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard SS U SWE caliber

3 96.69 474.0165 108. Peter Eliasson -Standard - U SWE petereliasson

4 96.53 473.2275 134. Fredrik Johansson +Standard - U SWE tummen

5 94.39 462.7317 185. Daniel Lindqvist -Standard - U SWE dlindqvist

6 92.98 455.8292 157. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

7 84.39 413.7261 147. Petri Kljutschnik -Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

8 82.09 402.4479 218. Rickard Rosengren -Standard - U SWE

9 66.83 327.6226 4. Daniel Härensten -Standard - U SWE

10 64.22 314.8588 64. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis

11 56.58 277.3893 187. Mattias Alsterberg -Standard - U SWE
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 525.6452 226. Jesper G -Production - U SWE jgus

2 96.65 508.0149 158. Christoffer Rath Olsen -Production - U SWE stoffe

3 93.76 492.8668 171. Johnnie Tibom -Production S U SWE jt74

4 92.62 486.8595 234. Anders Björk -Production - U SWE bjork

5 91.65 481.7775 138. Gerry Strandberg -Production S B SWE gerry66

6 86.58 455.1173 48. Lowe Östman -Production - U SWE

7 86.40 454.1522 144. Eric Carlsson -Production - U SWE

8 85.95 451.8145 27. Thomas Quist -Production S U SWE

9 83.44 438.5831 59. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

10 82.18 431.9536 200. Johan Werner -Production - U SWE

11 81.91 430.5667 56. William Wirtberg -Production - U SWE wilzor

12 78.85 414.4915 195. Tobias Melin -Production - U SWE tmelin

13 76.64 402.8522 160. Henrik Wirén -Production - U SWE

14 72.95 383.4359 167. Henrik Almgren -Production - U SWE

15 72.02 378.5923 17. Martin Hollertz -Production S U SWE hollertz

16 71.33 374.9496 222. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

17 70.88 372.5927 42. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

18 68.57 360.4138 97. Patrik Engholm -Production S U SWE

19 68.03 357.5797 65. Johan Söderström -Production S U SWE sunbeam

20 64.77 340.4465 93. Karl-Johan Törngren -Production - U SWE

21 62.94 330.8465 142. Carl-Johan Swahn -Production - U SWE karlvreski

22 61.68 324.2209 119. Tor Söderström -Production J U SWE pickmansmodel

23 61.02 320.7542 35. Emma Björner -Production L U SWE

24 60.32 317.0518 13. Daniel Olsson -Production - U SWE dol

25 55.55 292.0112 154. Björn Frandsen -Production - U SWE

26 54.05 284.1001 201. Samuel Norlén -Production - U SWE

27 51.95 273.0877 122. Tony Ågren -Production S A SWE

28 51.76 272.0913 77. Jacob Smedjer -Production - U SWE doublemike

29 50.88 267.4532 19. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

30 50.72 266.5846 224. Peter E -Production S U SWE pegasus

31 49.87 262.1535 50. marcus selander -Production - U SWE elmaco

32 49.71 261.3114 75. Lars Edvardsson -Production S U SWE

33 48.44 254.6247 55. Stefan Jarlegren -Production - U SWE jarlen

34 47.31 248.6807 100. Mikael Blom -Production S U SWE

35 43.58 229.0613 76. Mattias Könönen -Production S U SWE matkon

36 43.56 228.9868 101. Asim Tatarevic -Production - U SWE asim

37 43.04 226.2128 213. Anders Åkesson -Production S U SWE brian72

38 42.11 221.3544 184. Jakob Karlsson -Production S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 42.00 220.7950 52. Gustaf Lindell -Production S U SWE

40 41.53 218.2791 25. Arvid Tullborg -Production - U SWE

41 41.43 217.7990 233. Odd Orshammar -Production - U SWE

42 30.23 158.8876 140. Carl Gadde -Production S U SWE

43 30.08 158.0934 176. Peter Taari -Production S U SWE

44 15.69 82.4726 143. Jan Grundberg -Production S U SWE sa6jwg

DQ 71. Mattias Gustafsson -Production - U SWE
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 560.0000 164. Håkan Eklund -Revolver S U SWE craw
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 551.4444 114. Jerry Obeng -Classic S U SWE obe1

2 53.96 297.5520 125. Martin Lagström +Classic S U SWE
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 528.6665 181. Bjarne Larning -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE bjarne

2 98.78 522.2400 36. Christian B -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

3 89.44 472.8311 116. Jimmie Adlersson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE jimadl

4 84.28 445.5434 9. Andreas Johannesson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE adde317

5 83.64 442.1731 189. Andreas Hassel -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE andreas

6 82.58 436.5969 86. Sam S’ung -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE gsam

7 80.77 427.0188 2. Fredrik F -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE ferdi76

8 75.24 397.7681 130. Martin Karlsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

9 72.09 381.1228 156. Marcus Molin -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE mackan73

10 69.32 366.4713 80. Stefan Vogel -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

11 67.87 358.8047 159. Philip Hakeberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

12 66.24 350.1889 53. Marcus Lindström -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE marcus

13 64.93 343.2771 179. Johan Wahlberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

14 64.52 341.0968 79. Joel Arabäck -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE joel

15 63.55 335.9918 121. Georgi Stojanovski -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

16 62.72 331.5745 107. Thomas Hjelm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ipscnooben

17 61.62 325.7466 190. Stefan Magnander -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

18 58.74 310.5355 14. Anders Ohlsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE unit1of5

19 49.58 262.1065 49. Mathias Dagerhed -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE

DQ 22. Karl Skoglund -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE pistola38
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 526.0981 31. Rasmus Olausson -Production Optics - U SWE mapuf

2 98.82 519.8824 207. Mikael Östling -Production Optics - U SWE pergite

3 94.20 495.5743 172. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

4 89.52 470.9525 177. Mathias Martinius -Production Optics - U SWE mathias

5 88.37 464.8907 196. Henrik Berntson -Production Optics - U SWE punisher

6 86.80 456.6487 127. Fred Fahlqvist -Production Optics - U SWE

7 86.46 454.8694 95. Roland Muntoiu -Production Optics - U SWE nutmegged

8 84.46 444.3231 87. Eric Pütter -Production Optics - U SWE

9 80.98 426.0238 90. Damir Metic -Production Optics - U SWE

10 80.25 422.2106 8. Robin Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE

11 79.08 416.0500 72. Sebastian Strid -Production Optics - U SWE

12 77.72 408.9026 3. Johannes Malm -Production Optics - U SWE

13 77.11 405.6766 104. Karl Kempe -Production Optics - U SWE karl

14 75.82 398.8954 111. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

15 74.82 393.6057 178. Christian Nordenström -Production Optics - U SWE

16 74.38 391.2975 103. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

17 74.08 389.7120 109. Folkesson -Production Optics - U SWE

18 72.82 383.1123 34. Johan Hermansson -Production Optics - U SWE tingeling

19 72.65 382.2214 168. Ulf Herge -Production Optics - U SWE

20 72.33 380.5039 155. Robert H -Production Optics - U SWE

21 71.17 374.4337 43. Håkan Nilsson -Production Optics S U SWE

22 71.02 373.6321 105. Lasse D -Production Optics - U SWE

23 70.58 371.3047 223. Jona Svahn -Production Optics - U SWE

24 70.40 370.3533 84. Henrik Olofsson -Production Optics S U SWE

25 69.24 364.2663 186. Johan Törnqvist -Production Optics - U SWE

26 69.02 363.0955 67. Brandon Isacsson -Production Optics - U SWE

27 68.92 362.6006 37. Johannes Scarborough -Production Optics - U SWE

28 68.36 359.6463 33. Jimi Arwidsson -Production Optics S U SWE jimi

29 68.31 359.3695 197. Viktor Engberg -Production Optics - U SWE

30 68.26 359.0966 98. Hannes L -Production Optics - U SWE proceduralnsns

31 68.10 358.2559 232. Anders Håkansson -Production Optics - U SWE thebamse

32 66.46 349.6424 174. Susanne Pejle -Production Optics LS U SWE pejle

33 65.72 345.7535 47. Mattias Wallander -Production Optics S U SWE wallan

34 65.31 343.5910 99. Tomas E -Production Optics - U SWE

35 63.83 335.7971 212. Nicklas Fredriksson -Production Optics S U SWE

36 61.91 325.7023 38. Henrik Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE henkebenke

37 61.13 321.5984 92. Patrik Hållpås -Production Optics S U SWE patrik

38 58.53 307.9339 235. Daniel Holmberg -Production Optics S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 58.45 307.4981 41. Fredrik Gustafsson -Production Optics S U SWE fredrikgsson

40 57.35 301.7312 18. Jan Karlsson -Production Optics S U SWE

41 57.31 301.5304 117. Gerry Dahlgren -Production Optics GS U SWE kgd52

42 55.46 291.7826 131. Lars Magnusson -Production Optics S U SWE

43 54.06 284.4091 211. Anders Törnqvist -Production Optics - U SWE

44 53.96 283.8741 96. Anna Kallay -Production Optics L U SWE

45 52.80 277.7774 5. Albin Ivarsson -Production Optics - U SWE

46 52.62 276.8379 169. Christer Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE

47 51.89 272.9788 194. Michel LeBannèr -Production Optics - U SWE

48 51.53 271.0735 141. Michael Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

49 50.66 266.5314 150. Fredrik Sleman -Production Optics - U SWE

50 48.64 255.8878 183. Fredrik Larsson -Production Optics - U SWE

51 47.55 250.1338 182. Paddy Strömberg -Production Optics S U SWE paddy

52 46.95 246.9791 115. Jim Nano -Production Optics - U SWE

53 46.39 244.0813 137. Katarina Fahlqvist -Production Optics L U SWE

54 46.19 243.0163 32. Sami Saaristo -Production Optics S U SWE mi99sasa

55 45.18 237.6842 180. Jörgen Sandberg -Production Optics S U SWE

56 43.99 231.4298 129. Johan Urbanke -Production Optics S U SWE

57 42.56 223.9036 206. Jonas Reimers -Production Optics S U SWE jr1

58 41.05 215.9504 11. Philip Rubin -Production Optics - U SWE philip

59 37.14 195.3743 126. Jim Svendsen -Production Optics - U SWE

60 35.93 189.0264 112. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Production Optics GS U SWE wgw53

61 32.12 168.9757 15. Sandra Perisic -Production Optics L U SWE sandy

62 27.05 142.3283 23. Eszter Nagy -Production Optics L U SWE

DQ 66. Jan Edvardsson -Production Optics SS U SWE

DQ 170. Johan Nurmik -Production Optics - U SWE johann
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 528.6665 181. Bjarne Larning -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE bjarne

2 72.09 381.1229 156. Marcus Molin -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE mackan73

3 62.72 331.5744 107. Thomas Hjelm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ipscnooben

4 49.58 262.1065 49. Mathias Dagerhed -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE

DQ 22. Karl Skoglund -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE pistola38
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 492.8667 171. Johnnie Tibom -Production S U SWE jt74

2 97.75 481.7775 138. Gerry Strandberg -Production S B SWE gerry66

3 91.67 451.8145 27. Thomas Quist -Production S U SWE

4 76.81 378.5923 17. Martin Hollertz -Production S U SWE hollertz

5 76.08 374.9496 222. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

6 73.13 360.4138 97. Patrik Engholm -Production S U SWE

7 72.55 357.5796 65. Johan Söderström -Production S U SWE sunbeam

8 55.41 273.0876 122. Tony Ågren -Production S A SWE

9 54.09 266.5846 224. Peter E -Production S U SWE pegasus

10 53.02 261.3114 75. Lars Edvardsson -Production S U SWE

11 50.46 248.6806 100. Mikael Blom -Production S U SWE

12 46.48 229.0613 76. Mattias Könönen -Production S U SWE matkon

13 45.90 226.2129 213. Anders Åkesson -Production S U SWE brian72

14 44.91 221.3544 184. Jakob Karlsson -Production S U SWE

15 44.80 220.7951 52. Gustaf Lindell -Production S U SWE

16 32.24 158.8875 140. Carl Gadde -Production S U SWE

17 32.08 158.0935 176. Peter Taari -Production S U SWE

18 16.73 82.4726 143. Jan Grundberg -Production S U SWE sa6jwg
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 490.2577 146. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

2 97.52 478.1034 175. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard SS U SWE caliber

3 92.98 455.8292 157. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

4 84.39 413.7261 147. Petri Kljutschnik -Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

5 64.22 314.8589 64. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 349.6424 174. Susanne Pejle -Production Optics LS U SWE pejle

2 81.19 283.8742 96. Anna Kallay -Production Optics L U SWE

3 69.81 244.0813 137. Katarina Fahlqvist -Production Optics L U SWE

4 48.33 168.9757 15. Sandra Perisic -Production Optics L U SWE sandy

5 40.71 142.3283 23. Eszter Nagy -Production Optics L U SWE
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VSC 2025 #7 Borås - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 495.5743 172. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

2 80.49 398.8954 111. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

3 78.96 391.2974 103. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

4 75.56 374.4335 43. Håkan Nilsson -Production Optics S U SWE

5 74.73 370.3533 84. Henrik Olofsson -Production Optics S U SWE

6 72.57 359.6464 33. Jimi Arwidsson -Production Optics S U SWE jimi

7 69.77 345.7533 47. Mattias Wallander -Production Optics S U SWE wallan

8 67.76 335.7970 212. Nicklas Fredriksson -Production Optics S U SWE

9 65.72 325.7023 38. Henrik Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE henkebenke

10 64.89 321.5984 92. Patrik Hållpås -Production Optics S U SWE patrik

11 62.14 307.9337 235. Daniel Holmberg -Production Optics S U SWE

12 62.05 307.4980 41. Fredrik Gustafsson -Production Optics S U SWE fredrikgsson

13 60.89 301.7313 18. Jan Karlsson -Production Optics S U SWE

14 60.84 301.5304 117. Gerry Dahlgren -Production Optics GS U SWE kgd52

15 58.88 291.7825 131. Lars Magnusson -Production Optics S U SWE

16 55.86 276.8378 169. Christer Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE

17 54.70 271.0735 141. Michael Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

18 50.47 250.1338 182. Paddy Strömberg -Production Optics S U SWE paddy

19 49.04 243.0163 32. Sami Saaristo -Production Optics S U SWE mi99sasa

20 47.96 237.6840 180. Jörgen Sandberg -Production Optics S U SWE

21 46.70 231.4298 129. Johan Urbanke -Production Optics S U SWE

22 45.18 223.9036 206. Jonas Reimers -Production Optics S U SWE jr1

23 38.14 189.0264 112. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Production Optics GS U SWE wgw53

DQ 66. Jan Edvardsson -Production Optics SS U SWE


